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ABOUT US
Acme Mills is a leading manufacturer & exporter of Hospitality Textiles based in Karachi, Pakistan. We 
manufacture a complete range of Hospitality Bed & Bath linen for resorts, hotels, vacation rentals and 

cruise lines.
Backed by state of the art vertically integrated manufacturing unit and over 20 years of experience in 
manufacturing hotel textiles, we at Acme Mills continuously strive to deliver products with long lasting 

durability and superior value at a reasonable price. 
All our products are woven on air-jet looms, using �ne ring spun yarn. Our Soft �ow �nishing process 
and quality focused stitching ensures that our products are able to continuously withstand institution-
al laundering and deliver signi�cantly a greater number of washes. With a promise of a high-quality 
hospitality product shipped directly from the factory we aim to help you reduce your linen turnover and 

annual linen budget by 20%.
Our catalog highlights most of the products we manufacture. Being a manufacturer allows us to o�er 
customized products according to your requirements and labels. Our product sales specialists will 
work closely with you for a container load of di�erent bed and bath linen shipped directly from our 
factory to your door step. Estimated delivery time ranges from 35-60 days depending on destination 

points in USA, Europe and Australia
For our USA customers we have partner distribution warehouses located in Florida, Tennessee and 

Nevada where most of our products are in stock and can be shipped within 24-48 hours. 
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100% Cotton
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Cabana
Yellow, Blue & Mint Green
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BED LINEN
T-180 Economy

60% Cotton / 40% Polyester

T-200 Percale 
60% Cotton & 40% Polyester

T-250 Satin 5mm
60% Cotton & 40% Polyester

Premium 300
70% Cotton & 30% Polyester

T-300 Luxury
100% Combed Cotton

Cluster Fiber, Gel Fiber & Economy Pillow

Luxury & Basic

Duvet Covers

Blanket

T-250 Satin 5mm & T-300 Luxury

100% Cotton

Regular & Waterproof

OPAL

ICON 200

SWISS STRIPES

ICON 300

RYOTEI T-300



BATH LINEN



DOBBY

BODY PILE

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT

25010301 Wash Cloth 1.00 lbs 400

400

400

500

550

680

12 x 12 in
30 x 30 cm

10010302 Hand Towel 3.00 lbs16 x 27 in
41 x 68 cm

5010304 Bath Towel 8.00 lbs24 x 48 in
61 x 122 cm

5010305 Bath Towel 10.50 lbs24 x 50 in
61 x 127 cm

5010307 Bath Towel 13.50 lbs27 x 54 in
69 x 137 cm

5010308 Bath Mat 7.00 lbs

GSM

20 x 30 in
51 x 76 cm

DURABILITY & COMFORT

ECONOMY
TOWELS

SHARE YOUR ORDER AT | www.acmemills.com.pk | sales@acmemills.com.pk 9

86% COTTON &
14% POLYESTER

RING SPUN
PREMIUM QUALITY

SOFT INSTITUTIONAL
LAUNDERING



PAMPER YOUR GUEST
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DOBBY

BODY PILE

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT

25010101 Wash Cloth 1.00  lbs 400

500

400

550

500

500

600

620

780

12 x 12 in
30 x 30 cm

25010102 Wash Cloth 1.50  lbs13 x 13 in
33 x 33 cm

10010103 Hand Towel 3.00  lbs16 x 27 in
41 x 68 cm

10010104 Hand Towel 4.50  lbs
16 x 30 in

41 x 76 cm

5010105 Bath Towel 10.50  lbs
24 x 50 in

61 x 127 cm

3010109 Bath Towel 12.00 lbs
27 x 50 in

69 x 127 cm

3010106 Bath Towel 15.00  lbs
27 x 54 in

69 x 137 cm

3010107 Bath Towel 18.00  lbs
30 x 56 in

76 x 142 cm

3010108 Bath Mat 10.00  lbs
22 x 34 in

56 x 86 cm

PLATINUM
TOWELS LONG STAPLE

100% COTTON YARN
DOUBLE

NEEDLE STITCH
HIGH TWIST
RING SPUN

VERY
SOFT

INSTITUTIONAL
LAUNDERING

GSM
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT

25010801 Wash Cloth 1.75  lbs
13 x 13 in

33 x 33 cm

10010802 Hand Towel 4.50  lbs
16 x 30 in

41 x 76 cm

8010809 Hand Towel 6.00  lbs
16 x 32 in

41 x 81 cm

3010803 Bath Towel 14.00  lbs
27 x 50 in

69 x 127 cm

3010804 Bath Towel 17.00  lbs
27 x 54 in

69 x 137 cm

2010805 Bath Towel 20.00  lbs
30 x 56 in

76 x 142 cm

2010810 Bath Towel 22.00  lbs
30 x 60 in

76 x 152 cm

5010108 Bath Mat 10.00  lbs
22 x 34 in

56 x 86 cm

DOBBY

LUXURY TOWELS
100%

COMBED COTTON
DOUBLE

NEEDLE STITCH
LONG STAPLE

RING SPUN
VERY
SOFT

INSTITUTIONAL
LAUNDERING

THE FINEST TAILORED
LINEN

GSM

780

700

680

600

550

600

680

700

BODY PILE
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TAILORED LUXURY &
STYLE FOR THE BATH

LUXURY PIANO
TOWELS

PIANO BORDER

BODY PILE

LONG STAPLE 100%
COTTON YARN

DOUBLE
NEEDLE STITCH

HIGH TWIST
RING SPUN YARN

VERY
SOFT

INSTITUTIONAL
LAUNDERING

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
PACKAGING

(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT GSM

25010701 Wash Cloth 1.50 lbs 500

550

600

600

780

13 x 13 in
33 x 33 cm

10010702 Hand Towel 4.50 lbs16 x 30 in
41 x 76 cm

3010703 Bath Towel 15.00 lbs27 x 54 in
69 x 137 cm

3010704 Bath Towel 17.00 lbs30 x 56 in
76 x 142 cm

5010108 Bath Mat 10.00 lbs22 x 34 in
56 x 86 cm



POOL TOWELS
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT

2010531 Aqua 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cm 18.50 lbs 440

440

440

440

440

2010532 Apple Green/Lime 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cm 18.50 lbs

2010534 Sunrise Yellow 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cm 18.50 lbs

2010544 White 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cm 18.50 lbs

2010546 Royal Blue 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cm 18.50 lbs

STANDARD SOLID COLORS

3010524 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cmRoyal Blue 12.75 lbs

3010525 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cmYellow 12.75 lbs

3010526 36 x 68 in
91 x 172 cmWhite 12.75 lbs

3010555 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cmApple Green 12.75 lbs

3010553 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cmAqua Blue 12.75 lbs

3010554 36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cmNavy Blue 12.75 lbs

VIBRANT COLORS

100% Cotton
Luxury Pool Towels

100%
COTTON
YARN

RING SPUN
PREMIUM
QUALITY

DOUBLE
NEEDLE
STITCHING

VAT DYED
& FADE
RESISTANT

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT

100% PREMIUM
COTTON 2 PLY
YARN

DOUBLE
NEEDLE
STITCHING

VAT DYED
& FADE
RESISTANT

CARTON
PACKED

GSM

300

300

300

300

300

300

GSM
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These Cabana pool towels will help you give your
hotel guests, a classic summer experience.

CABANA
Pool Towels
Super Absorbent & Visually Attractive

3

5

010521

010527

12.50 lbs

290

350

290

350

380

290

380

32 x 64 in
81 x 163 cm

5

3

2

010518

010520

010529

9.00 lbs

9.00 lbs

12.50 lbs

15.00 lbs

30 x 60 in
76 x 152 cm

30 x 60 in
76 x 152 cm

32 x 64 in
81 x 163 cm

33 x 70 in
84 x 178 cm

5

2

010519

010523

9.00 lbs

15.00 lbs

30 x 60 in
76 x 152 cm

33 x 70 in
84 x 178 cm

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT GSM

100% COTTON
YARN

RING SPUN
PREMIUM QUALITY

DOUBLE
NEEDLE STITCH

VAT DYED &
FADE RESISTANT

YELLOW
STRIPES

BLUE
STRIPES

MINT GREEN
STRIPES
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HORIZONTAL STRIPE POOL TOWELS 

 

CENTER STRIPE POOL TOWELS

 5010504 30 x 60 in
76 x 152 cmBlue Stripes

5010503 30 x 60 in
76 x 152 cmGold Stripes 9.00 lbs 290

290

290

9.00 lbs

 5010505 30 x 60 in
76 x 152 cmGreen Stripes 9.00 lbs

10010501 22 x 44 in
56 x 112 cm

Blue Stripe 6.00 lbs 360

010562

010563

Brown

Blue

36 x 68 in
91 x 173 cm

91 x 173 cm
36 x 68 in

2

 2

15.00 lbs 350

350

250

15.00 lbs

010561 Blue 76 x 152 cm
30 x 60 in

 510.50 lbs

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT GSM

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)WEIGHT

POOL
BLEACH
SAFE

DOUBLE
NEEDLE STITCH FADE-RESISTANT

THREE STRIPE POOL TOWELS
100% PREMIUM
COTTON

PREMIUM SOFT
& COMFORTABLE

POOL BLEACH
SAFE

CARTON
PACKED

86% COTTON &
14% POLYESTER FADE-RESISTANT

GSM

GSM



 

BELEM
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12

ITEM CODE COLOR

SS1122

SS1123

SS1125

SS1127

SS1126

SS1141

White

Castlerock Gray

Cherry Cola

Evening Blue

Sage Green

Sandcastle Tan

ITEM CODE COLOR

SS1103

SS1144

SS1142

SS1143

SS1107

SS1141

White

Castlerock Gray

Cherry Cola

Evening Blue

Sage Green

Sandcastle Tan

6

LUXURY TOWELS

100% COMBED
COTTON

ABSORBENCY ENHANCED
DURABILITY

Towel Set Contains 2 Bath Towels, 2 Hand Towels & 4 Wash Cloths*

12 Wash Cloth (13x13 In) (33x33 Cm)
SET INCLUDES:

6 Hand Towels (16x30 In) (41x76 Cm)
SET INCLUDES:
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4

ITEM CODE COLOR

SS1128

SS1129

SS1131

SS1133

SS1132

SS1130

White

Castlerock Gray

Cherry Cola

Evening Blue

Sage Green

Sandcastle Tan

2

ITEM CODE COLOR

SS1145

SS1146

SS1148

SS1150

SS1149

SS1147

White

Castlerock Gray

Cherry Cola

Evening Blue

Sage Green

Sandcastle Tan

2 Spa Towel (30x 56 In) (76 x 142 Cm)2
ITEM CODE COLOR

SS1140 White

ITEM CODE COLOR

SS1135

SS1136

SS1138

SS1139

SS1134

SS1137

White

Castlerock Gray

Cherry Cola

Evening Blue

Sage Green

Sandcastle Tan

2
2

4

4 Bath Towels (27x50 In) (69x127 Cm)
SET INCLUDES:

SET INCLUDES:
2 Bath Towels (27x50 In) (69x127 Cm)
2 Hand Towels (16x30 In) (41x76 Cm)
4 Wash Cloths (13x13 In) (33x33 Cm)

2 Bath Mat (22x34 In) (56x86 Cm)
SET INCLUDES:

SET INCLUDES:



KITCHEN LINEN & SPA
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KITCHEN LINEN (Made From 100% Cotton)

Vat yarn dyed, checked with ribbed terry weave

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)

018801

018802

018803

Kitchen Towel

Dish Cloth

Pot Holder

15 x 25 in
38 x 64 cm

GSM

390

400

1250

12

25

24

COSMETIC TOWEL (Made From 100% Cotton)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)

010541 Black 12 x 12 in
30 x 30 cm

GSM

400 25

Resuable and machine-washable face cloths for removing
makeup and oil residues.

12 x 12 in
30 x 30 cm

7 x 7 in
18 x 18 cm



BED LINEN



SHEETS & PILLOW CASES

T-180 ECONOMY
BEDSHEETS

020301

020300

020302

020303

020304

020305

020306

020307

020308

020309

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

12

6

ITEM CODE SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)DESCRIPTION

Twin

Full

Queen

King

Pillow
Case

Flat

Fitted

Flat

Fitted

Flat

Fitted

Standard

King

Flat

Fitted 39x80x12 in

81x108 in

54x80x12 in

90x110 in

60x80x 12 in

108x110 in

78x80x12 in

42x36 in

42x46 in

66x104 in 168x264 cm

99x203x30 cm

206x274 cm

137x203x30 cm

229x279 cm

152x203x30 cm

274x279 cm

198x203x30 cm

107x91 cm

107x117 cm

SHARE YOUR ORDER AT | www.acmemills.com.pk | sales@acmemills.com.pk23

60% COTTON &
40% POLYESTER

HIGH PERFOMANCE
STITCHING

FULL

QUEEN

KING

TWIN 

QUEEN

COLOR CODED
LABEL AND HEM

3 INCH TOP HEM,
1 INCH BOTTOM

HEM FOR A
LUXURIOUS LOOK.

INSTITUTIONAL
LAUNDERING

ANTI-PILLING



SHEETS & PILLOW CASES
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ITEM CODE SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)DESCRIPTION

020101

020102

66x108 in

39x80x12 in

168x274 cm

99x203x30 cm

2

2

Flat

Fitted
Twin

020103

020104

020106

81x108 in

81x115 in

54x80x15 in

206x274 cm

206x292 cm

137x203x38 cm

2

2

2

Flat

Flat

Fitted

Full

020107

020108

020118

020110

90x110 in

90x115 in

94x120 in

60x80x15 in

229x279 cm

229x292 cm

239x305 cm

152x203x38 cm

2

2

2

2

Flat

Flat

Flat

Fitted

Queen

020111

020112

020117

020114

108x110 in

108x115 in

114x120 in

78x80x15 in

274x279 cm

274x292 cm

290x305 cm

198x203x38 cm

2

2

2

2

Flat

Flat

Flat

Fitted

King

020115

020119

020116

42x36 in

42x40 in

42x46 in

107x91 cm

107x102 cm

107x117 cm

12

12

6

Standard

Queen

King

Pillow
Case

FULL

QUEEN

KING

TWIN 

QUEEN

T-200 PERCALE 
BEDSHEETS

60% COMBED
COTTON &

40% POLYESTER

SINGLE PICK
WEAVE FOR
DURABILITY

HIGH
PERFORMANCE

STITCHING

ANTI-PILLING 3 INCH TOP HEM,
1 INCH BOTTOM

HEM FOR A
LUXURIOUS LOOK.

COLOR CODED
LABEL AND HEM

INSTITUTIONAL
LAUNDERING



TWIN 

FULL

KING

QUEENQUEEN
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ITEM CODE SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)DESCRIPTION

T-250 SATIN
BEDSHEETS

020201

020202

66x115 in

39x80x15 in

168x292 cm

99x203x38cm

2

2

Flat

Fitted
Twin

020210

020209

84x115 in

54x80x15 in

213x292 cm

137x203x38 cm

2

2

Flat

Fitted
Full

020203

020217

020211

020204

90x115 in

94x120 in

60x80x15 in

229x292 cm

94x115 in 239x292 cm

239x305 cm

152x203x38 cm

2

2

2

2

Flat

Flat

Flat

Fitted

Queen

020205

020213

020206

114x115 in

114x120 in

78x80x15 in

290x292 cm

290x305 cm

198x203x38 cm

2

2

2

Flat

Flat

Fitted

King

020207

020215

020208

42x36 in

42x40 in

42x46 in

107x91 cm

107x102 cm

107x117 cm

12

12

6

Standard

Queen

King

Pillow
Case

5MM TONE ON TONE STRIPES
SHEETS & PILLOW CASES

  
ANTI-PILLING60% COMBED

COTTON &
40% POLYESTER

5MM
TONE-ON-TONE

STRIPES

HIGH
PERFORMANCE

STITCHING

3 INCH TOP HEM,
1 INCH BOTTOM

HEM FOR A
LUXURIOUS LOOK.

COLOR CODED
LABEL AND HEM

INSTITUTIONAL
LAUNDERING



SHEETS & PILLOW CASES
PRIM O  FI NISH
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ITEM CODE SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)DESCRIPTION

PREMIUM 300  

020701

020702

66x108 in

39x80x12 in

168x274 cm

99x203x30 cm

2

2

Flat

Fitted
Twin

020703

020712

020704

81x108 in

84x120 in

54x80x15 in

206x274 cm

213x305 cm

137x203x38 cm

2

2

2

Flat

Flat

Fitted

Full

020713

020705

020706

90x110 in

94x120 in

60x80x15 in

229x279 cm

239x305 cm

152x203x38 cm

2

2

2

Flat

Flat

Fitted

Queen

020714

020707

020708

108x115 in

114x120 in

78x80x15 in

274x292 cm

290x305 cm

198x203x38 cm

2

2

2

Flat

Flat

Fitted

King

020709

020710

020711

42x36 in

42x40 in

42x46 in

107x91 cm

107x102 cm

107x117 cm

12

12

6

Standard

Queen

King

Pillow
Case

FULL

QUEEN

TWIN 

KING

BEDSHEETS
70% COMBED COTTON

& 30% POLYESTER
ANTI-PILLING HIGH

PERFORMANCE
STITCHING

INSTITUTIONAL
LAUNDERING

COLOR CODED
LABEL AND HEM

3 INCH TOP HEM,
1 INCH BOTTOM

HEM FOR A
LUXURIOUS LOOK.
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ITEM CODE SIZE PACKAGING
(DOZEN/CASE)DESCRIPTION

THE ROYALITY YOU DESERVE

T-300 LUXURY
BEDSHEETS

TWIN 

FULL

KING

020715

020716

96x125 in

60x80x18 in

244x318 cm

152x203x46 cm

1

1

Queen

Flat

Fitted

020721

020722

66x115 in

39x80x15 in 

168x292 cm

99x203x38 cm

2

2

Flat

Fitted

Twin

020723

020724

81x115 in

54x80x15 in

206x292 cm

137x203x38 cm

2

2

Flat

Fitted

Full

020717

020718

120x125 in

78x80x18 in

305x318 cm

198x203x46 cm

1

1

Flat

Fitted

King

020719

020720

42x36 in

42x46 in

107x91 cm

107x117 cm

6

6

Standard

King

Pillow
Case

 

QUEEN

100%
LONG STAPLE

COMBED YARN

RING SPUN
PREMIUM
QUALITY

ANTI-PILLING INSTITUTIONAL
LAUNDERING

COLOR CODED
LABEL AND HEM

3 INCH TOP HEM,
1 INCH BOTTOM

HEM FOR A
LUXURIOUS LOOK.



BEDDING ACCESSORIES
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ITEM CODE FILL (OZ)SIZE PACKAGING
(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

ITEM CODE FILL (OZ)SIZE
PACKAGING

(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

030106
20 x 28 in Standard

51 x 71 cm Standard

20 x 36 in King
51 x 91 cm King

Gel Fiber Pillow

Gel Fiber Pillow030108

12

6

32 Oz

42 Oz

GEL FIBER PILLOW
GIVE YOUR HOTEL GUESTS A PREMIUM FEEL
SILKY SOFT DOWN-ALTERNATIVE PILLOW

GEL FIBER FILL

030102

030103

Cluster Fiber
Pillow

Cluster Fiber
Pillow

20 x 30 in
Jumbo

51 x 76 cm
Jumbo

20 x 36 in
King

51 x 91 cm
King

12

12

030101 Cluster Fiber
Pillow

20 x 26 in
Standard

51 x 66 cm
Standard

1226 Oz

30 Oz

36 Oz

CLUSTER FIBER 
PILLOW
ESPECIALLY DESIGNED FOR HOTEL USE UNSURPASSED
COMFORT AT AN UNBEATABLE PRICE

T-235 COMBED
COTTON SHELL

LONG-LASTING
RESILIENCY

HYPO-ALLERGENIC,
ANTI-MICROBIAL
PROTECTION

DOUBLE NEEDLE
STITCHING FOR
ELEGANCE

T-235 COMBED
COTTON SHELL

HYPO-ALLERGENIC,
ANTI-MICROBIAL
PROTECTION

LONG-LASTING
RESILIENCY
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ITEM CODE SIZE
PACKAGING

(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

PILLOW PROTECTORS
60% COMBED COTTON & 40% POLYESTER

030301

030305

030302

030303

030306

030304

21x27 in

21x31 in

21x37 in

53x69 cm

53x79 cm

53x94 cm

21x27 in

21x31 in

21x37 in

53x69 cm

53x79 cm

53x94 cm

6

6

6

6

6

6

Standard

Queen

King

With Zipper

Standard

Queen

King

French Fold

(Without Zipper)

CHOOSE FROM OUR RUST PROOF HIDDEN ZIPPER & FRENCH FOLD DESIGN

WITH ZIPPER FRENCH FOLD

HIGH PERFORMANCE PILLOW AT AN ECONOMICAL PRICE

ECONOMY
PILLOW

030104 Economy Pillow 20 x 26 in Standard
51 x 66 cm Standard

12

ITEM CODE SIZE
PACKAGING

(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

50% COTTON 50%
POLYESTER SHELL

HYPO-ALLERGENIC,
ANTI-MICROBIAL
PROTECTION

LONG-LASTING
RESILIENCY
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ITEM CODE FILLINGSIZE
PACKAGING

(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

CLEAN AND CONTEMPORARY
ULTRA-PLUSH COMFORTER

080102 Twin
66 x 95 in

168 x 241 cm
190 GSM 6

080103 Queen
90 x 95 in

229 x 241 cm
190 GSM 6

080104 King
105 x 95 in

267 x 241 cm
190 GSM 6

LUXURY HOTEL
DUVET

T-235 
100% COMBED
COTTON SHELL

HYPO-ALLERGENIC,
ANTI-MICROBIAL
PROTECTION

BOX QUILTING

ITEM CODE FILLINGSIZE
PACKAGING

(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

080106 Twin
66 x 95 in

168 x 241 cm
175 GSM 6

080107

080108

Full

Queen

82 x 95 in
208 x 241 cm

90 x 95 in
229 x 241 cm

175 GSM

175 GSM

6

6

080109 King
105 x 95 in

267 x 241 cm
175 GSM 6

BASIC HOTEL DUVET
T-210 SOFT
MICRO FIBER

HYPO-ALLERGENIC,
ANTI-MICROBIAL
PROTECTION

BOX QUILTING
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COTTON BLANKET

040301 Twin 6

040303 Queen 6

040304 King

66 x 90 in 168 x 229 cm

90 x 90 in 229 x 229 cm

110 x 90 in 279 x 229 cm 6

T-300 LUXURY DUVET
COVER

070303

070304

Queen

King

94 x 99 in

110 x 99 in

239 x 251 cm

279 x 251 cm

12

070302 Twin 70 x 93 in 178 x 236 cm 12

12

ITEM CODE SIZE PACKAGING
(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

ITEM CODE SIZE PACKAGING
(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

60% COMBED COTTON
40% POLYESTER

15 IN ENVELOPE
STYLE

INTERIOR TIES

100%
COTTON

COZY AND
WARM

MACHINE
WASHABLE
EASY CARE

TIGHTLY WOVEN
REDUCE SNAGS

T-250 SATIN DUVET COVER
5MM STRIPE

60% COMBED COTTON
40% POLYESTER

15 IN ENVELOPE STYLE

INTERIOR TIES 5MM TONE-ON-
TONE STRIPES

ITEM CODE SIZE PACKAGING
(PIECES/CASE)

DESCRIPTION

070206

070207

Queen

King

94 x 99 in

110 x 99 in

239 x 251 cm

279 x 251 cm

12

12070204 Twin 70 x 93 in 178 x 236 cm

12
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ITEM CODE SIZE
PACKAGING

(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

REGULAR MATTRESS PAD 

WATERPROOF MATTRESS PAD FITTED

090101
39 x 80 x 15 in

99 x 203 x 38 cm
12Twin

090102
54 x 80 x 15 in

137 x 203 x 38 cm
12Full

090103
152 x 203 x 38 cm

6
60 x 80 x 15 in

Queen

090104
78 x 80 x 15 in

198 x 203 x 38 cm
6King

  

 

RICH VIRGIN
MICRO FIBER
FABRIC

100% POLYESTER 8 OZ
THICK FILLING PER
SQUARE YARD

STRETCHABLE
KNITTED SKIRT

With Strechable Knitted Skirt
& Elastic Anchor Band

ITEM CODE SIZE
PACKAGING

(PIECES/CASE)DESCRIPTION

090116
39 x 80 x 15 in

99 x 203 x 38 cm
12Twin

090117
54 x 80 x 15 in

137 x 203 x 38 cm
12Full

090118
152 x 203 x 38 cm

12
60 x 80 x 15 in

Queen

090119
78 x 80 x 15 in

198 x 203 x 38 cm
6King

STRETCHABLE 
KNITTED SKIRT

8 Oz / SQ YARD
RICH FILLING

PROTECTS MATTRESS
AGAINST ALL FLUIDS

WATERPROOF FABRIC
3 LAYER PROTECTION



WAREHOUSE LOCATION

Reno, NV 89502Knoxville, TN 37921

Acme Mills (Pvt) Ltd.

 

FIND A COMPLETE RANGE OF
HOSPITALITY PRODUCTS AT:

sales@acmemills.com.pk

+92-213-2576378

www.acmemills.com.pk

A/3, Street no.5, Off Manghopir Road, S. I .T.E, Karachi 75700, Pakistan

Orlando, FL 32819




